Data sheet/FDV

Product name Shackle 320kN S22 26mm
Product code 2861251

GTIN 7070701388007
ETIM-Class EC002371

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

53 mm
150 mm
90 mm

1300g

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Type

Bolt Diameter
Opening
Thickness
Material

Nut With Locking Pin

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load
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4250.0028
22mm

26 mm
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Yes

320 kN
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