

Product name	Shackle 320kN S22 26mm
Product code	2861251
GTIN	7070701388007
ETIM-Class	EC002371



## Measurements

Length	53 mm
Height	150 mm
Width	90 mm
Weight	1 300 g

## Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Type	4250.0028
Bolt Diameter	22 mm
Opening	26 mm
Thickness	22 mm
Material	smidd stål
Nut With Locking Pin	Yes

## String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load	320 kN
---------------	--------